Position

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Resource Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher-Rsp
Tchr Sdc-Mm
Teacher

Tchr Sdc-Mm
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Custodian Il
Teacher
Teacher

Sch Attend Sec/Health Spec
Teacher
Custodian |
Res Tchr

Res Tchr

Cns Il

Res Tchr

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Department Total Wages

Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop

$93,232
$90,667
$89,875
$88,085
$88,080
$86,829
$85,656
$84,346
$81,916
$79,706
$79,415
$79,333
$79,165
$78,902
$78,730
$73,410
$71,741
$59,449
$59,333
$54,418
$52,758
$52,705
$52,328
$50,397
$49,935
$45,608
$42,367
$41,795
$34,786
$31,309

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,274
$21,550
$19,063
$10,858
$21,225
$18,693
$10,580
$20,817
$20,519
$17,874
$18,262
$20,217
$17,800

$9,593
$20,149
$16,954
$19,332
$17,909
$14,242

$7,622

$7,297
$13,461
$13,432
$17,283
$14,135
$16,739
$12,250

$5,452
$11,868

$8,230



la Il Spec Ed
Teacher

School Secretary
Student Attendant
Teacher

la Il Spec Ed

la Il Spec Ed
Teacher

Student Attendant
la |

la Il Spec Ed

la Il Spec Ed

la Ell

Student Supp Asst
Principal

la Il Spec Ed
Library Technology Tech
Teacher

Cns |

School Secretary
Cns |

la

Sub. la/Sa/Faa

Student Attendant

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop
Hilltop

$29,537
$27,869
$26,473
$26,440
$26,356
$26,245
$25,586
$25,533
$24,979
$24,324
$24,235
$23,515
$22,868
$22,781
$22,047
$18,677
$18,301
$18,054
$12,183
$11,660
$11,543

$9,549

$14,650
$7,107
$7,395
$10,697
$5,863
$10,676
$10,577
$2,980
$10,318
$10,683
$10,656
$10,539
$10,485
$10,259
$4,748
$9,733
$695
$5,092
$464
$2,441
$442
$362



