Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$93,232	\$11,274
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$90,667	\$21,550
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$89,875	\$19,063
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$88,085	\$10,858
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$88,080	\$21,225
Resource Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$86,829	\$18,693
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$85,656	\$10,580
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$84,346	\$20,817
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$81,916	\$20,519
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$79,706	\$17,874
Teacher-Rsp		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$79,415	\$18,262
Tchr Sdc-Mm		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$79,333	\$20,217
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$79,165	\$17,800
Tchr Sdc-Mm		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$78,902	\$9,593
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$78,730	\$20,149
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$73,410	\$16,954
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$71,741	\$19,332
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$59,449	\$17,909
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$59,333	\$14,242
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$54,418	\$7,622
Custodian II		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$52,758	\$7,297
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$52,705	\$13,461
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$52,328	\$13,432
Sch Attend Sec/Health Spec		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$50,397	\$17,283
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$49,935	\$14,135
Custodian I		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$45,608	\$16,739
Res Tchr		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$42,367	\$12,250
Res Tchr		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$41,795	\$5,452
Cns III		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$34,786	\$11,868
Res Tchr		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$31,309	\$8,230

la II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$29,537	\$14,650
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$27,869	\$7,107
School Secretary		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$26,473	\$7,395
Student Attendant	Sub. la/Sa/Faa	Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$26,440	\$10,697
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$26,356	\$5,863
la II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$26,245	\$10,676
la II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$25,586	\$10,577
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$25,533	\$2,980
Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$24,979	\$10,318
la l	Student Attendant	Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$24,324	\$10,683
la II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$24,235	\$10,656
la II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$23,515	\$10,539
la Ell		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$22,868	\$10,485
Student Supp Asst		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$22,781	\$10,259
Principal		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$22,047	\$4,748
la II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$18,677	\$9,733
Library Technology Tech		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$18,301	\$695
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$18,054	\$5,092
Cns I		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$12,183	\$464
School Secretary		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$11,660	\$2,441
Cns I		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$11,543	\$442
la		Chula Vista Elementary	Hilltop	\$9,549	\$362